
 

 
Culver City Equity and Human Relations Advisory Committee 

Proposed Public Events for Fiscal Year 2022-2023 
Report for September 27, 2022 Meeting 

 

Members of the Public Events Ad Hoc Subcommittee for Fiscal Year 2022-2023  are Samia Bano, Haifaa Moammar,  

Jared Morgan, and Rebecca Rona. 

 
Popular events of the past 
We recommend that the Committee sponsor certain popular events, such as the Asian American Storytelling Program, 
every other year to enable the Committee to schedule events that have not been sponsored before.    
  
Other marginalized people 
We recommend that in the coming year and in ensuing years, some of our events focus on such marginalized people as 
seniors, children, Muslims and Jews, people with mental health challenges, people with physical disabilities/ 
“challenges,” and others. 
 
With the exception of the Latino Heritage Month Celebration and the “Paper Tigers” Documentary Screening and 
Community Conversation, the programs listed below would require little or no funding. 
  
Recommended Events and Schedule 
       
 Tuesday, 9/27/22   Committee meeting  
        
Tuesday, 10/11/22   Latino Heritage Month Celebration 
 
Tuesday, 10/25/22        Committee meeting  
  
Tuesday, 11/15/22   Transgender Day of Remembrance  
  
Saturday, 12/03/22   “Paper Tigers” Documentary Screening and Community Conversation 
  
Tuesday, 1/24 /23         Committee meeting  
  
Tuesday, 1/31/23          Stories by formerly unhoused people (during Poverty Awareness Month) 
 
Tuesday, 2/28/23   Nonviolence Workshop by Common Peace  
  
Tuesday, 3/28/22 Understanding and Responding to Autism (during Disability Awareness Month) 
  
Tuesday, 4/25 /23         Committee meeting     
  
Tuesday, 5/23/23   Event honoring seniors (during an awareness month focused on seniors) 
  
June      No meeting or event scheduled 
  
Tuesday, 7/25/23          Committee meeting, new fiscal year 


